DISTRIBUTION SERIES 3
Intelligent 10/10 GMT DC Load Distribution Panel
control over Ethernet. Each bus is rated at 100A continuous and provides 10 GMT fuse positions, each rated at 20 Amps
maximum. The ICT200DF-20BRC is designed for sites requiring I.P.-based remote monitoring and power control of up to 20
connected loads.
Overview
The ICT200DF-20BRC DC Distribution Panel provides a dual
bus, common ground 1RU solution for applications requiring

Model Number Description
ICT 23 to 19 inch, 1RU rack mount reducer kit
20AMax. GMT Fuse Size
ICT-RA2319 (2)
(1)
16A per outputContinuous Load Rating
2/8Snaptec Australia Pty. Ltd.                  Email: sales@snaptec.com.au                  http://www.snaptec.com.au
DUAL BUS DISTRIBUTRION PANELS
12VDC 24VDC 48VDC -48VDC 2 x 100A  Smart
MIL-STD-810G DUAL BUS
DC LOAD DISTRIBUTION PANEL
REMOTE TCP/IP MONITORING & CONTROL
The ICT200DB-12IRC/MIL dual bus DC load distribution panel has been designed and engineered to meet the
challenging MIL-STD-810G standard for harsh environmental and battlefield conditions. This design has been tested and
verified for military use.
The ICT200DB-12IRC/MIL provides independent dual bus capability for 12, 24 or 48 volt DC systems. Each bus is rated
at 100 Amps and provides six breaker protected outputs. On board TCP/IP capability provides customizable remote
monitoring as well as remote shutdown and power cycling of individual outputs. Five digital input contacts are provided
for site monitoring sensors such as door, smoke, and water detection. Each input can be custom labeled in the web
interface to provide descriptive email alerts.

ICT-BLPBlanking plate for unused breaker positions
ICT-CB15ICT-CB5
ICT-80VF1580 volt, 15 Amp ATO fuse
10 AMP 15 AMP 25 AMP
ICT-RA2319ICT 23 to 19 inch, 1RU rack mount reducer kit
ACCESSORIES
ICT-CB30
30 AMP
Max Breaker Ratings (48V) 30A (1)(3)---- ---- 15A (1)(3)
ATO Max Fuse Rating (48V) 25A (1)(2) 15A (1)(2)---- ----
6/8Snaptec Australia Pty. Ltd.                  Email: sales@snaptec.com.au                  http://www.snaptec.com.au
DUAL BUS DISTRIBUTRION PANELS
12VDC 24VDC 48VDC -48VDC 2 x 100A  Smart
DISTRIBUTION SERIES 3
ICT240DB-8IRC Dual Bus Front Access Intelligent DC Load Distribution Panel
The ICT240DB-8IRC provides high current 48, 24 and 12 volt DC dual bus DC distribution capability for sites requiring IP-based
remote monitoring and power control of connected loads where front access to all connections and functions is required. Each bus
is rated at 120 Amps peak and provides four breaker-protected outputs. TCP/IP remote management and power control are
standard, allowing remote monitoring of individual loads as well as power-cycling, rebooting, and load shedding of individually
selected outputs. The integrated web server provides an intuitive, easy to use browser interface, and SNMP is supported.

}
}
Bus over/under voltage threshold
Site monitoring input contact status (4)
Temperature over/under alarm reporting
(requires ICT-TMP)
}
}
}
oo
-30 C to +60 C
Temperature
Controlled Fan
Ordering Information
ICT-CB5 5 Amp hydraulic/magnetic breaker
ICT-CB15 15 Amp hydraulic/magnetic breaker
ICT-CB25 25 Amp hydraulic/magnetic breaker
ICT-BLP Breaker Position Blanking Plate
ICT240DB-8IRC Front access dual bus common ground DC distribution panel
Model Number Description
ICT-TMP Temperature Sense Probe with 3M (10ft) cable
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(2)
ICT-CB10 10 Amp hydraulic/magnetic breaker (1)
ICT-RA2319 ICT 23 to 19 inch, 1RU rack mount reducer kit
(2)
ICT-CB30 30 Amp hydraulic/magnetic breaker (1)
30AMax. Breaker Size (12, 24V, 48V)
8/8Snaptec Australia Pty. Ltd.                  Email: sales@snaptec.com.au                  http://www.snaptec.com.au
DUAL BUS DISTRIBUTRION PANELS
12VDC 24VDC 48VDC -48VDC 2 x 100A  Smart